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PCIe Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Network Interface Card, PCI Express x1 Intel 
82576 Chipset 1000Base-SX MM Fiber NIC, Single SC Port.

PCIe x1 1000Base Single Port Fiber Ethernet 
Adapter (Intel 82576 Based) 

(SC, SFP LC Connector Available)

The NIC-9260PF is a high-performance 1000Base-SX/
LX Ethernet adapter based on the Intel 82576 Ethernet 
Controller. Known for its high data security, reliability, 
stability, and compatibility, it is widely used in industries 
requiring secure networking, including defense sectors 
such as prosecution, courts, police, and military 
enterprises. This adapter has garnered universal 
recognition for its performance.

General Features
• Intel 82576 Gigabit Ethernet Controller.
• Low-profile design.
• iSCSI remote boot support.
• Load balancing across multiple CPUs.
• Compatible with x4, x8, and x16 PCI Express slots in both standard and low-profile configurations.
• Single-port design.
• Broad support for most network operating systems (NOS).
• Intel PROSet Utility for Windows Device Manager.
• RoHS-compliant.

Designed for Multi-Core Processors
The single-port NIC-9260PF is engineered for high-performance Gigabit connectivity in multi-core platforms 
and virtualized environments. The adapter leverages advanced technologies such as:

• Multiple queues.
• Receive-Side Scaling (RSS).
• MSI-X.
• Low-Latency Interrupts.

These features enhance data acceleration, improve application response times, and optimize system 
performance by balancing the workload across cores. The adapter ensures efficient handling of latency-
sensitive data by bypassing time intervals for specific TCP ports or flagged packets.

https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SM13-10KM-p/sfp-10g-sm13-10km.htm
https://www.compufox.com/Contact_Us_a/83.htm
https://www.compufox.com
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-p/sfp-10g-lr-al-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AT-SP10LR-p/at-sp10lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-A-p/sfp-10g-lr-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AA1403011-E6-p/aa1403011-e6-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10G-SFPP-LR-p/10g-sfpp-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000182-p/xbr-000182-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XCVR-S10V31-p/xcvr-s10v31-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-p/sfp-10g-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-432XT-p/dem-432xt-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-432XT-DD-p/dem-432xt-dd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2404-p/330-2404-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10464-p/407-10464-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/331-5310-p/331-5310-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0RN84N-p/0rn84n-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEE-p/407-bbee-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOP-p/407-bbop-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/ET5402-LR-p/et5402-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10GB-LR-SFPP-p/10gb-lr-sfpp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10302-p/10302-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OPT-0017-00-p/opt-0017-00-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/GP-10GSFP-1L-p/gp-10gsfp-1l-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FG-TRAN-SFP-LR-p/fg-tran-sfppluslr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FN-TRAN-SFP-LR-CO-p/fn-tran-sfppluslr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-p/sfp-xg-lx-sm1310-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-D-p/sfp-xg-lx-sm1310-d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9151A-p/j9151a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD094B-p/jd094b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/455886-B21-p/455886-b21-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP824A-p/ap824a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JC860A-p/jc860a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD094A-p/jd094a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QK727A-p/qk727a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9151D-p/j9151d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0231A0A8-p/0231a0a8-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OSX010000-p/osx010000-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/E10GSFPLR-p/e10gsfplr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/EX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/ex-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFPP-10GE-LR-p/sfpp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QFX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/qfx-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SRX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/srx-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/S-31DLC10D-p/s-31dlc10d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AXM762-p/axm762-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/MTB-LR-p/mtb-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10-LR-SP-p/sfp10-lr-sp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXM431-LR-p/txm431-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TN-10GSFP-LR1-p/tn-10gsfp-lr1-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/UF-SM-10G-p/uf-sm-10g-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GE-S10K-p/sfp-10ge-s10k-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10G-LR-p/sfp10g-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-p/sfp-10g-sr-al-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AT-SP10SR-p/at-sp10sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-A-p/sfp-10g-sr-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10G-SFPP-SR-p/10g-sfpp-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000180-p/xbr-000180-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XCVR-S00Z85-p/xcvr-s00z85-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-p/sfp-10g-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-S-p/sfp-10g-sr-s-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-431XT-p/dem-431xt-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-431XT-DD-p/dem-431xt-dd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2405-p/330-2405-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10356-p/407-10356-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10357-p/407-10357-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2410-p/330-2410-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/331-5311-p/331-5311-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEF-p/407-bbef-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEQ-p/407-bbeq-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBGM-p/407-bbgm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOJ-p/407-bboj-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOK-p/407-bbok-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOU-p/407-bbou-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBPM-p/407-bbpm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBQD-p/407-bbqd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBRM-p/407-bbrm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBRM-p/407-bbrm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBVJ-p/407-bbvj-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBVK-p/407-bbvk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBZM-p/407-bbzm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BCBH-p/407-bcbh-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BCBN-p/407-bcbn-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/519N7-p/519n7-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/N743D-p/n743d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/R8H2F-p/r8h2f-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/ET5402-SR-CO-p/et5402-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10GB-SR-SFPP-p/10gb-sr-sfpp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10301-p/10301-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OPT-0016-00-p/opt-0016-00-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/F5-UPG-SFP-R-p/f5-upg-sfpplus-r-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/GP-10GSFP-1S-p/gp-10gsfp-1s-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FG-TRAN-SFP-SR-p/fg-tran-sfpplussr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FN-TRAN-SFP-SR-CO-p/fn-tran-sfpplussr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A-p/sfp-xg-sx-mm850-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-SX-MM850-B-p/sfp-xg-sx-mm850-b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/v/vspfiles/files/Datasheets/SFP-10G-MM85-300M/H3C-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-D.pdf
https://www.compufox.com/JD092B-p/jd092b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/455883-B21-p/455883-b21-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP783A-p/ap783a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP823A-p/ap823a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/C3N53AA-p/c3n53aa-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JC859A-p/jc859a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD092A-p/jd092a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QK726A-p/qk726a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9150A-p/j9150a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9150D-p/j9150d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0231A0A6-p/0231a0a6-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OMXD30000-p/omxd30000-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXN181070850X1B-p/txn181070850x1b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/E10GSFPSR-p/e10gsfpsr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/EX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/ex-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFPP-10GE-SR-p/sfpp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/qfx-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/srx-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/S-85DLC03D-p/s-85dlc03d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GSRLC-p/sfp-10gsrlc-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AXM761-p/axm761-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/MTB-SR-p/mtb-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP8-SW-1PK-p/sfp8-sw-1pk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP8-SW-4PK-p/sfp8-sw-4pk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/01-SSC-9785-p/01-ssc-9785-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXM431-SR-p/txm431-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TN-10GSFP-SR-p/tn-10gsfp-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/UF-MM-10G-p/uf-mm-10g-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GE-M-p/sfp-10ge-m-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10G-SR-p/sfp10g-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-GIG-SR-p/sfp-10g-gig-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-FC-SR-p/sfp-fc-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000147-p/xbr-000147-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-p/ds-sfp-fc8g-sw-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ716A-p/aj716a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ718A-p/aj718a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ716B-p/aj716b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ906A-p/aj906a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QSFP-DD-SR8-400G-100M-p/qsfp-dd-sr8-400g-100m.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QSFPDD-ER8-400G-40KM-p/qsfpdd-er8-400g-40km.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QDD-DR4-400G-500M-p/qdd-dr4-400g-500m.htm
https://www.compufox.com/v//vspfiles/files/Datasheets/SFP-10G-MM85-300M.pdf
https://www.compufox.com/QDD-400G-AOC-1M-p/qdd-400g-aoc-1m-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-AM-p/aoc-u30-am-am.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-BM-p/aoc-u30-am-bm.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-MB-p/aoc-u30-am-mb.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-C-p/aoc-u30-am-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U31-C-C-p/aoc-u31-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-A-A-p/aoc-hdmi20-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-D-D-p/aoc-hdmi20-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-A-D-p/aoc-hdmi20-a-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-AHDMI20-A-A-p/aoc-ahdmi20-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-AHDMI20-D-D-p/aoc-ahdmi20-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-A-A-p/aoc-dp14-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DDP14-D-D-p/aoc-ddp14-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-A-D-p/aoc-dp14-a-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-HDMI-p/aoc-dp14-hdmi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP12-C-C-p/aoc-dp12-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP12-C-C-p/aoc-dp12-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DVI-DVI-p/aoc-dvi-dvi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DVI-HDMI-p/aoc-dvi-hdmi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-PF-DVI-p/aoc-pf-dvi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-10G-SFP-p/aoc-10g-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-25G-SFP28-p/aoc-25g-sfp28.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-50G-SFP56-p/aoc-50g-sfp56.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-40G-QSFP-p/aoc-40g-qsfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-56G-QSFP-p/aoc-56g-qsfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-40GQ-4SFP-p/aoc-40gq-4sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-QSFP-8LC-p/aoc-qsfp-8lc.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-100GQ28-4SFP28-p/aoc-100gq28-4sfp28.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-100G-QSFP28-p/aoc-100g-qsfp28.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-200G-QSFP56-p/aoc-200g-qsfp56.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-400G-QSFP56DD-p/aoc-400g-qsfp56dd.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-400GQ56DD-2Q56-p/aoc-400gq56dd-2q56.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-400GQ56DD-4Q56-p/aoc-400gq56dd-4q56.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-400GQ56DD-8SFP56-p/aoc-400gq56dd-8sfp56.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-48G-MSAS-p/aoc-48g-msas.htm
https://www.compufox.com/MPO-8LC-OS2-p/mpo-8lc-os2.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-48G-MSAS-p/aoc-8644-8644.htm
https://www.compufox.com/CAB-8644-8644-p/cab-8644-8644.htm
https://www.compufox.com/CAB-8088-8088-p/cab-8088-8088.htm
https://www.compufox.com/CAB-8644-8088-p/cab-8644-8088.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-3210PF-p/nic-3210pf.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7020PF-LX-p/nic-7020pf-lx.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7020PF-LX-p/nic-7020pf-lx.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7020PF-SFP-p/nic-7020pf-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-9030PF-p/nic-9030pf.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-9030PF-p/nic-9030pf.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-9030PF-LX-p/nic-9030pf-lx.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-9030PF-SFP-p/nic-9030pf-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7210PF-p/nic-7210pf.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7210PF-LX-p/nic-7210pf-lx.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-7210PF-SFP-p/nic-7210pf-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-6220PF-p/nic-6220pf.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-6220PF-LX-p/nic-6220pf-lx.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-6220PF-SFP-p/nic-6220pf-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/NIC-9260PF-p/nic-9260pf.htm


NIC-9260PF | PCIe Gigabit Ethernet Fiber 
Network Interface Card - Datasheet

Contact Us: 
Email: sales@compufox.com 

(305) 865-8517 +1 (305) 710-6768

control.

Optimized for Virtualization
The NIC-9260PF supports Intel’s Virtualization Technology for Connectivity (Intel VT for Connectivity), which 
reduces I/O overhead in virtualized environments, improving CPU utilization, system latency, and throughput. 
Key virtualization features include:

• Virtual Machine Device Queues (VMDq):
o Reduces I/O overhead by sorting and coalescing data in the network silicon.
o Improves CPU usage and throughput by relieving the hypervisor of packet filtering tasks.
o Includes advanced features such as loopback for inter-VM communication, priority-weighted 

bandwidth management, and multicast/broadcast data support.

• Intel I/O Acceleration Technology (Intel I/OAT):
o Enhances data acceleration across networking devices, chipsets, and processors.
o Features like Direct Cache Access (DCA) reduce cache misses, improving application response 

times.
o MSI-X enables load balancing of I/O interrupts across processor cores.
o RSS directs interrupts to specific processor cores for efficient processing.
o Low-Latency Interrupts provide a direct, unmodulated data path for certain streams.

Additional Details
The NIC-9260PF PCIe Gigabit Adapter delivers robust performance, making it an excellent solution for 
secure and high-performance networking applications in both physical and virtualized environments.
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